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VP23 Villas in DENIA 510,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

205m²

773m²

4

4

Yes

--

--

--

--

DENIA

Villas

Beautiful villa on theÂ MontgÃ³ mountain with spectacular sea views, refurbished in 2023.  This property is distributed

onÂ 2 floors with 4 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, 2 living-dining rooms, 1 open plan kitchen,Â 3 large terraces, swimming

pool with a chill-out area.Â   3 km from the city centre.


